CITY OF FORTUNA
SUPPLEMENTAL BUDGET REQUEST

Requesting Department: Administration Packet #
W #
Fund Name/s Amended: River Lodge Fund/General Fund Prepared By
Checked By
Fund #/s Amended: 100/160 Post Date
New Budget Appropriation Intra-Department Budget Transfer
[ ]| Additional Budget Appropriation Other Budget Transfer
REVENUES
. Proposed Amended
Account Description Account Number | Current Budget
Amendments Budgets
Risk Pool Damage Payment- CIRA 160-4900 56,718.00 0.00 56,718.00
TOTAL 56,718.00 0.00 56,718.00
EXPENDITURES
P d A ded
Account Description Account Number | Current Budget ropose menae
Amendments Budgets
Monday Club Chimney Repair Capital Outlay 160-8000-5700 10,000.00 6,000.00 12,500.00
Capital Outlay (624 Main Conceptual Design) 100-8000-5450 160,000.00 -11,115.82 148,884.18
TOTAL 170,000.00 -5,115.82 161,384.18

PURPOSE

Expand the scope of work for the Monday Club to include interior modernization and
conceptual design for adjacent lot at 624 Main Street.

Department Head:
Finance Director:

City Manager:

Date:
Date:
Date:




	Requesting Department: Administration
	Fund Names Amended: River Lodge Fund/General Fund
	Packet 1: 
	Packet 2: 
	Prepared By: 
	Fund s Amended: 100/160
	Checked By: 
	Post Date: 
	Account DescriptionRow1: Risk Pool Damage Payment- CIRA
	Account NumberRow1: 160-4900
	Current BudgetRow1: 56718
	Proposed AmendmentsRow1: 0
	Amended BudgetsRow1: 56718
	Account DescriptionRow2: 
	Account NumberRow2: 
	Current BudgetRow2: 
	Proposed AmendmentsRow2: 
	Amended BudgetsRow2: 
	Account DescriptionRow3: 
	Account NumberRow3: 
	Current BudgetRow3: 
	Proposed AmendmentsRow3: 
	Amended BudgetsRow3: 
	Account DescriptionRow4: 
	Account NumberRow4: 
	Current BudgetRow4: 
	Proposed AmendmentsRow4: 
	Amended BudgetsRow4: 
	Account DescriptionRow5: 
	Account NumberRow5: 
	Current BudgetRow5: 
	Proposed AmendmentsRow5: 
	Amended BudgetsRow5: 
	Account DescriptionRow6: 
	Account NumberRow6: 
	Current BudgetRow6: 
	Proposed AmendmentsRow6: 
	Amended BudgetsRow6: 
	Current BudgetTOTAL: 56718
	Proposed AmendmentsTOTAL: 0
	Amended BudgetsTOTAL: 56718
	Account DescriptionRow1_2: Monday Club Chimney Repair Capital Outlay
	Account NumberRow1_2: 160-8000-5700
	Current BudgetRow1_2: 10000
	Proposed AmendmentsRow1_2: 6000
	Amended BudgetsRow1_2: 12500
	Account DescriptionRow2_2: Capital Outlay (624 Main Conceptual Design)
	Account NumberRow2_2: 100-8000-5450
	Current BudgetRow2_2: 160000
	Proposed AmendmentsRow2_2: -11115.82
	Amended BudgetsRow2_2: 148884.18
	Account DescriptionRow3_2: 
	Account NumberRow3_2: 
	Current BudgetRow3_2: 
	Proposed AmendmentsRow3_2: 
	Amended BudgetsRow3_2: 
	Account DescriptionRow4_2: 
	Account NumberRow4_2: 
	Current BudgetRow4_2: 
	Proposed AmendmentsRow4_2: 
	Amended BudgetsRow4_2: 
	Account DescriptionRow5_2: 
	Account NumberRow5_2: 
	Current BudgetRow5_2: 
	Proposed AmendmentsRow5_2: 
	Amended BudgetsRow5_2: 
	Account DescriptionRow6_2: 
	Account NumberRow6_2: 
	Current BudgetRow6_2: 
	Proposed AmendmentsRow6_2: 
	Amended BudgetsRow6_2: 
	Account DescriptionRow7: 
	Account NumberRow7: 
	Current BudgetRow7: 
	Proposed AmendmentsRow7: 
	Amended BudgetsRow7: 
	Account DescriptionRow8: 
	Account NumberRow8: 
	Current BudgetRow8: 
	Proposed AmendmentsRow8: 
	Amended BudgetsRow8: 
	Account DescriptionRow9: 
	Account NumberRow9: 
	Current BudgetRow9: 
	Proposed AmendmentsRow9: 
	Amended BudgetsRow9: 
	Account DescriptionRow10: 
	Account NumberRow10: 
	Current BudgetRow10: 
	Proposed AmendmentsRow10: 
	Amended BudgetsRow10: 
	Current BudgetTOTAL_2: 170000
	Proposed AmendmentsTOTAL_2: -5115.82
	Amended BudgetsTOTAL_2: 161384.18
	PURPOSE: Expand the scope of work for the Monday Club to include interior modernization and conceptual design for adjacent lot at 624 Main Street.
	Date: 
	Date_2: 
	Date_3: 
	Intra-Department Budget Transfer: Off
	Other Budget Transfer: Off
	New Budget Appropriation: Off
	Additional Budget Appropriation: Yes


